
A DI STOMATOLOGIA

w
w
w.
an
na
lid

ist
om

at
ol
og
ia
.e
u

V
O

LU
M

E 
14

 N
U

M
ER

O
 3

-4
 - 

20
23

PublyMed srls

A Journal of Odontostomatologic Sciences

NNALI



II Annali di Stomatologia 2018; IX (4): 141

Annali.............A DI STOMATOLOGIA
NNALI

EDITOR IN CHIEF

Gatto Roberto
University of L’Aquila, Italy
roberto.gatto@univaq.it

CONSULTANT EDITORS

Allaf Ferdi
Turkish Aligner Society,Turchia
ferdiallaf@gmail.com

Caruso Silvia
University of L’Aquila, Italy
silvia.caruso@univaq.it

Docimo Raffaella
University of Tor Vergata , Italy
raffaelladocimo@tiscali.it

Giancotti Aldo
Department of Clinical Sciences and 
Translational medicine University Tor 
Vergata, Italy
giancotti@uniroma2.it

Marchetti Enrico
University of L’Aquila, Italy
enrico.marchetti@univaq.it

Mummolo Stefano
University of L’Aquila, Italy
stefano.mummolo@univaq.it

Severino Marco
University of L’Aquila, Italy
marcoseverino1@gmail.com

Tatullo Marco
University of Bari, Italy
marco.tatullo@uniba.it

ASSISTANT EDITORS

Berdouses Elias
University of Athens, Greece
elias@paedoclinic.gr

Nunzio Cirulli
University of Bari
dottore@studiocirulli.it

D’Addona Antonio
University Cattolica del Sacro Cuore, Italy
antonio.daddona@gmail.com

D’Antò Vincenzo
University of Naples, Italy
vincenzo.danto@unina.it

Basilicata Michele
University of Tor Vergata Italy
michele.basilicata@ptvonline.it

De Angelis Francesca
University of Rome “La Sapienza”, Italy
francesca.deangelis@uniroma1.it

De Nuccio Claudio
University Cattolica del Sacro Cuore, Italy
cdenuccio@libero.it

Yisrael Kornblit
Roly Doctor, Italy
rolykornblit@gmail.com

Laganà Giuseppina
University of Tor Vergata , Italy
giuseppinalagana@libero.it

Mohamed R.Islam
University of Dundee, Scotland
m.r.y.islam@dundeeac.uk

Manzo Paolo
Member of EBO-IBO, Italy
paolo.manzo@gmail.com

Nota Alessandro
University of Milan, Italy
nota.alessandro@hsr.it

Pagano Stefano
University of Perugia, Italy
stefano.pagano@unipg.it

Scopelliti Domenico
Director of the UOC Maxillofacial Surgery 
ASL Roma 1
scopelliti61@gmail.com

Valentini Valentino
University of Rome “La Sapienza”, Italy
valentino.valentinini@uniroma1.it

ASSOCIATE EDITORS

Antonangelo Carmine
carmanton@virgilio.it

Ciulli Emanuele, Italy
emanueleciulli@hotmail.com

Di Carlo Gabriele
University of Rome “La Sapienza”, Italy
gabriele.dicarlo@uniroma1.it

Falisi Giovanni
University of L’Aquila, Italy
giovanni.falisi@univaq.it

Marsili Domenico, Italy
do.marsili63@gmail.com

Nagni Matteo, Italy
nagnimatteo@hotmail.it

Jamal Sied
aasayyed@kau.edu.sa

J.L. Parra Garcia
Doctor, Mexico
drparrasdentalimplantclinic@gmail.com

Pietropaoli Davide
University of L’Aquila, Italy
davide.pietropaoli@univaq.it

Pistilli Roberto, Italy
r_pistilli@libero.it

Pedro Vittorini Velasquez
Universidad Autonoma Gabriel Rene 
Moreno
pedro.vittorini@gmail.com  

CONTACTS

Do you need further information? Get in 
touch with Annali di Stomatologia for any 
question!

Annali di Stomatologia – Editor in Chief
Roberto Gatto
presidenza@annalidistomatologia.eu

Annali di Stomatologia – Managing Editor
Alessandro Zurli Varesi
info@annalidistomatologia.eu

Annali di Stomatologia – Managing Office
Donatella Alonzi
info@annalidistomatologia.eu

Annali di Stomatologia – Sponsor & 
Marketing
Claudio de Nuccio
info@annalidistomatologia.eu

ANNALI DI STOMATOLOGIA
Trimestrale edito da PublyMed srls, Via Treviso, 17/A - 00161 Roma - P.I. 16532301005
+39 06 44.24.99.41 - info@annalidistomatologia.ue - www.annalidistomatologia.eu
Reg. Trib. Roma n. 421 18/12/2009



110.59987/ads/2023.3.1-1

In the light of considerable commitment and aided by the essential support of a 
high-profile scientific team, I managed to restore the consequentiality of our Jour-
nal, which was resumed after a few years of editorial suspension.

“Annali di Stomatologia” was founded in 1971 – year of registration is to be con-
sidered the “historical” dental magazine with the greatest presence on the na-
tional scene.

Following a complex editorial process that began in 2019, thanks to the commit-
ment and professionalism of my scientific group, I managed to restore the DOI on 
all the scientific articles published to date.

The next step, which will take place shortly, will be to be included in one of the main 
databases in the biomedical field: PubMed.

We are currently in the process of starting the conversion of scientific works into 
HTML format so that the journal’s indexing practice can be perfected.

First of all, I would like to thank Prof. Roberto Gatto and his staff for their commitment and high professionalism, without 
which I would not have been able to achieve such excellent results.

A special thank you must be dedicated to the priceless commitment of the entire Editorial Board and to the authors of 
the articles published in recent months, who believed in the growth process of Annali di Stomatologia, submitting their 
valuable articles and helping me to bring the Journal back to its former glory .

 Finally, a special recognition is addressed to the Sponsors who in recent years have supported and still financially sup-
port my entrepreneurial project, believing in the realization of what was defined as a utopian dream of mine

Alessandro Zurli Varesi
Annali di Stomatologia

Managing Editor
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